    RF SAW BANDPASS FILTER
RSF-879.000-30000-3030-TR
page 1 of 2
RALTRON ELECTRONICS ▪  10400 N .W.  33 r d  Street  ▪  Miami ,  F lor ida 33172 ▪  U .S.A.
Tel: 305-593-6033 ▪ Fax: 305-594-3973 ▪ e-mail: sales@raltron.com ▪ internet: http://www.raltron.com
Items Specification Unit
Center frequency (Fo) 879.000 MHz
Bandwidth 30000 KHz
Insertion Loss in BW 3.0  dB Max
Amplitude Variation (864~864 MHz) 1.0 dB max
Group Delay Ripple, typical 30 nsec
Relative
Attenuation
10 MHz ~ 705 MHz 50 dB min
705 MHz ~ 755 MHz 48 dB min
755 MHz ~ 805 MHz 47 dB min
912 MHz ~ 939 MHz 18 dB min
939 MHz ~ 979 MHz 35 dB min
979 MHz ~ 1035 MHz 43 dB min
1035 MHz ~ 2600 MHz 25 dB min
RF Power 15 dBm Max
DC Voltage 12 V Max
In/Out Impedance 50 Ω
Operation Temperature -40°C to +55°C
Storage Temperature -40°C to +85°C
Dimension
    RF SAW BANDPASS FILTER
RSF-879.000-30000-3030-TR
page 2 of 2
RALTRON ELECTRONICS ▪  10400 N .W.  33 r d  Street  ▪  Miami ,  F lor ida 33172 ▪  U .S.A.
Tel: 305-593-6033 ▪ Fax: 305-594-3973 ▪ e-mail: sales@raltron.com ▪ internet: http://www.raltron.com
Environmental
PARAMETER VALUE
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL 1
REACH – SVHC  Compliant
RoHS 2  6/6
Raltron Electronics/RAMI Technology USA, LLC, including its affiliates, employees, agents and other persons acting on its behalf (collectively Raltron/RAMI Tech), disclaim any and all liability for any errors or inaccuracies contained in
this data sheet. While Raltron/RAMI Tech has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of all product information, specifications and data contained herein, Raltron/RAMI Tech does not guarantee that the information is
accurate, reliable or current. The product information is provided for reference purposes only and is subject to change, correction or revision, at any time without notice. Raltron/RAMI Tech does not assume any liability arising out of an
application or use of any product described herein and disclaims any warranties expressed or implied. The user of products in such applications shall assume all risks of such use and will agree to hold Raltron/RAMI Tech, harmless
against all damages.